
Orthodontic Photo Guide
with the EyeSpecial 

Facial Images: Use a dark background to avoid shadows. Long hair should be pulled 
back or tucked behind ears. 

Full Face Repose, Smile & Profile Shots: Select Face Mode. Have patients stand 
approximately five feet away. Adjust the distance/range by turning the thumb dial 
located on the top right corner of the camera.

HINT: Use the interpuplilary line and long axis of the face to align the camera. Camera 
should be at the same level as the patient’s nose. 

Anterior Images: Patient is seated knee to knee facing the photographer. Both patient’s 
and photographer’s chair are the same level allowing the photo lens to be parallel.

Anterior Smile & Retracted Shots: Select Standard Mode. Have the patient approximately 
one foot away. Adjust the distance/range by turning the thumb dial located on the top 
right corner of the camera.

HINT: Use buccal retractors without mirror for retracted shots. Focus on the incisors.

Buccal Images: Patient is seated knee to knee facing the photographer. Both patient’s 
and photographer’s chair are the same level allowing the photo lens to be parallel. Have 
the patient place retractors, pulling further back the retractor side you are capturing.

Left & Right Buccal Shots: Select Standard Mode. Have the patient approximately one 
foot away. Adjust the distance/range by turning the thumb dial located on the top right 
corner of the camera.

HINT: Upper and lower teeth should be together. Focus on the canine (left and right) 
should be in the center of the frame.

Occlusal Images: Try not to leave any teeth out of the photo – the wider the patient 
opens, the more teeth will be in the frame. Keep nose out of the picture. Keep mirror 
warm to avoid fogging.

Upper & Lower Occlusal Shots: Select Mirror Mode. Have the patient approximately 
one foot away. Adjust the distance/range by turning the thumb dial located on the top 
right corner of the camera.

HINT: Have the patient place retractors. The photographer holds mirror in one hand and 
the camera in the other. The full arch mirror should rest flat against the opposing teeth. 
Ask the patient to lift their head as high as they can, again encourage them to open wide.
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SMART DIGITAL CAMERA,
DESIGNED EXCLUSIVELY FOR DENTISTRY

EyeSpecial 
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9 DENTAL SHOOTING MODES

HOW TO PLAYBACK IMAGES TAKEN

 �To review images, press F4 or the green play buttongreen play button on the lower left corner of the screen

 �Images can be shown to the patient from the camera’s large LCD screen 

 �When used with the FlashAir card images can be viewed immediately from a computer or mobile device

 �The image can also be edited/protected by pressing the Menu key on the right side of the screen

 �This is where the draw function is located to point out areas of concern/improvement

MAGNIFICATION RANGE IMAGES FOR 
STANDARD, FACE AND MIRROR MODE 

EASILY DISINFECT BETWEEN PATIENTS
TO PREVENT CROSS-CONTAMINATION 
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Alabama • Jeff Hayes ......................................(678) 300-9555
Arizona • Robin Smallwood ............................(480) 225-9463 
Arkansas • Garrett Pizzaloto ..........................(504) 430-1348
California, L.A. Metro • Norma Luna .............(562) 419-0463
California, North • Carrie Maggard ................(916) 606-2027 
California, S.F. Bay Area • Jon Uselman ........(408) 688-7410
California, O.C. & S.D. Cnty • Bridget Waldron ... (714) 403-9900
California, South • Celeste Holliday ..............(916) 716-5445 
Colorado • John Doran ....................................(719) 440-4087
Delaware • Richard Olff ...................................(267) 738-1815 
Florida, South • Andrea Cologgi .....................(754) 253-7890

Georgia • Jeff Hayes ........................................(678) 300-9555
Hawaii • Bridget Waldron ................................(714) 403-9900
Illinois • Michelle Jacobellis ...........................(773) 350-8210
Indiana • Kevin Bourland ................................(734) 883-3953
Iowa, East • Michelle Jacobellis .....................(773) 350-8210 
Iowa, West • John Doran .................................(719) 440-4087
Kansas • John Doran .......................................(719) 440-4087
Kentucky • James Eggert ...............................(615) 879-5298
Louisiana • Garrett Pizzaloto ..........................(504) 430-1348
Maryland • Ricardo Youngblood .....................(410) 952-9097
Michigan • Kevin Bourland .............................(734) 883-3953

Minnesota • Chad Johnson ............................(612) 730-9842
Mississippi • Garrett Pizzaloto ......................(504) 430-1348
Missouri • John Doran .....................................(719) 440-4087
Missouri, St. Louis • Michelle Jacobellis .......(773) 350-8210
Montana • John Doran ....................................(719) 440-4087
Nebraska • John Doran ...................................(719) 440-4087
Nevada, North • Carrie Maggard ....................(916) 606-2027
Nevada, South • Celeste Holliday ..................(916) 716-5445 
New Jersey • Dina Kubo ..................................(201) 446-2054
New Mexico • Robin Smallwood ....................(480) 225-9463
New York, NYC Metro • Renee Gold ...............(914) 522-1096

New York, Upstate NY • Dina Kubo ................(201) 446-2054
New York, West • Jason Plesec ......................(440) 283-7254
North Carolina • Joe Duke ..............................(704) 506-1147
North Dakota • Doug Murphy .........................(612) 327-0515
Ohio • Jason Plesec .........................................(440) 283-7254
Oklahoma • Diona Wilson ...............................(214) 663-5937
Oregon • Carrie Maggard ................................(916) 606-2027
Pennsylvania, East • Richard Olff ..................(267) 738-1815
Pennsylvania, West • Jason Plesec ...............(440) 283-7254
Puerto Rico • Andrea Cologgi .........................(754) 253-7890
South Carolina • Bill Turner ............................(704) 608-1894

South Dakota • Doug Murphy .........................(612) 327-0515
Tennessee • James Eggert ..............................(615) 879-5298
Texas, North • Diona Wilson ...........................(214) 663-5937
Texas, South • Heather Stamport ..................(830) 857-4033
Utah • John Doran ............................................(719) 440-4087
Virginia • Ricardo Youngblood ........................(410) 952-9097
Washington D.C. • Ricardo Youngblood .........(410) 952-9097
Wisconsin • Chad Johnson .............................(612) 730-9842
Wyoming • John Doran ....................................(719) 440-4087


